HERREN

GLOD Eric
MLADENOVIC Luka
THILLEN Eric

VAN DESSEL Maél

Gesamtanzahl Spieler:

Team-Ranking: 102/138

DAMEN

NI Xia Lian

DE NUTTE Sarah
GONDERINGER Tessy
BARBOSA Ariel
SADIKOVIC Enisa
SADIKOVIC Melisa

Gesamtanzahl Spielerinnen:

Team-Ranking: 19/121

Damen-Doppel

Ni / De Nutte

Gemischtes Doppel

Glod / De Nutte
Mladenovic / Ni
Glod / Gonderinger

WR (07.02.) Punkte
223 +23 66
259 -4 46
543 -23 10

743 -24 4

956

WR (07.02.) Punkte
39 -1 680
78 - 275
261 +38 50
326 -8 27
547 -16 5

678 -13 2

767

WR (07.02.) Punkte

4 -1 1765
WR(07.02.) Punkte

41 +2 351

190  -11 45

217 -13 40

WR (03.01.)
246

255
520
719

WR (03.01.)
38

78

299
318
531
665

WR (03.01.)

3

WR (03.01.)

43
179
204



